logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.

id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.

id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.

id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.

id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.

id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.

id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

AL TALTAL T TN

O TTIAL R

MKKSKWLALAGVALLGVGVLAACSSKSNTSGTTYGYVYSSDPETLDYITSNTGPTKSVVTNGVDGLMEADKYGNLVPSVA

MKKSKWLALAGVALLGVGVLAACSSKSNTSGTTYGYVYSSDPETLDYITSNTGPTKSVVTNGVDGLMEADKYGNLVPSVA
MKKSKWLALAGVALLGVGVLAACSSKSNTSGTTYGYVYSSDPETLDYITSNTGPTKSVVTNGVDGLMEADKYGNLVPSVA

) AT A

Q
EDWSVSKDGLTYTYKIRKGIKWYTSEGEEYANVTAKDFVTGLKHAADSKAGGIYLVQDSIAGLSDYLSGTNKDFSNVGVK
EDWSVSKDGLTYTYKIRKGIKWYTSEGEEYANVTAKDFVTGLKHAADSKAGGIYLVQDSIAGLSDYLSGTNKDFSNVGVK
EDWSVSKDGLTYTYKIRKGIKWYTSEGEEYANVTAKDFVTGLKHAADSKAGGIYLVQDSIAGLSDYLSGTNKDFSNVGVK

AL P IRKTYSL LA AOR 4610 T3 L FLUOUARS EW e A

AID YTLQYTLKQPEPYWNSKTTYSLLFPVNEDFLKNKGKDFGKSTDPTSILYNGPFLLKSLTAKSSIELVKNEHYWDKK
AIDDYTLQYTLKQPEPYWNSKTTYSLLFPVNEDFLKNKGKDFGKSTDPTSILYNGPFLLKSLTAKSSIELVKNEHYWDKK
AIDDYTLQYTLKQPEPYWNSKTTYSLLFPVNEDFLKNKGKDFGKSTDPTSILYNGPFLLKSLTAKSSIELVKNEHYWDKK

IANE) R A AR A

VE TSSNYSSVEKKYKDN
NVHFDAIKFSYYDGSDQDALVRGFTDGAYNFARVFPTSSNYASVEKKYKDNI YTAPGASTSAIGIN DRQSYKYTAKKT]

NVHFDAIKFSYYDGSDQDALVRGFTDGAYNFARVFPTSSNYASVEKKYKDNI YTAPGASTSAIGINIDRQSYKYTAKKT
NVHFDAIKFSYYDGSDQDALVRGFTDGAYNFARVFPTSSNYASVEKKYKDNI YTAPGASTSAIGINIDRQSYKYTAKKT

RS IR

O HC AT DD

SWDIEODGLYNAEKAKTEFAKAK WLQADGVQFPIHLDLPVMQSSK NVAQMQSLKQTIEMSLGS NVVID NQLSSDD N

ADSQDGLYNAEKAKTEFAKAKDALQADGVQFPIHLDLPVIJQSSKLNVAQQSLKQTIEKSLGSENVVIDINQLSSDDLEN|
ADSQDGLYNAEKAKTEFAKAKDALQADGVQFPIHLDLPVNQSSKLNVAQVQSLKQTIEKSLGSENVVIDINQLSSDDLEN

160
160
160
160

240
240
240
240

320
320
320
320

400
400
400
400

480
480
480
480



logo

NTDB id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
NTDB id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

NTDB id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.1
NTDB id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
NTDB id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

NTDB id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.1
NTDB id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
NTDB id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

NTDB id 260944 CR921 RS07030 WP 101415657.1
NTDB id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1
consensus

JU)

D

ol

I

AR DA WO

ITLNAANAAAEDWDISNSV WAPDYQDPSTYLDIFKTTSSENTKAFMGYDDPNNAAAAQVGLKDYDALLNSAASETSDLN

ATLNAANAAAEDWDISNSVGWAPDYQDPSTYLDIFKTTSSENTKAFMGYDDPNNAAAAQVGLKDYDALLNSAASETSDLN
ATLNAANAAAEDWDISNSVGWAPDYQDPSTYLDIFKTTSSENTKAFMGYDDPNNAAAAQVGLKDYDALLNSAASETSDLN

VAR RN TR

VRYDRYAQAQAWLEDSSLVIPLTVGNGAAPEISRLTPFTGASLQVGDKNSSNDYIKYVKPQEKVVTKKEYEQSREKWLKE
VRYDRYAQAQAWLEDSSLVIPLTVGNGAAPVISRLTPFTGASLQVGDKNSSNDYIKYVKPQEKVVTKKEYEQSREKWLKE
VRYDRYAQAQAWLEDSSLVIPLTVGNGAAPVISRLTPFTGASLQVGDKNSSNDYIKYVKPQEKVVTKKEYEQSREKWLKE

656
657
657
657

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

560
560
560
560

639
640
640
640



